Service Request by
priority / Status

0 totals:

ABANDONED
After Hours Calls

Animal Welfare
Check

ASSIST

ASSIST POLICE
BITE OWNED

BITE STRAY
CONFINEMENT
CRUELTY

DAL

Dangerous Dog
Equine Investigation
EUTH

Follow Up -
Vaccination

Follow Up General
HBC

HSC

HSD

LIVESTOCK

NO F/W/S
Nuisance

OTHER

Rabies
Suspect/Domestic

Rabies
Suspect/Wildlife

RELINQUISH

Service Request Status Report by priority
07/01/2012 00:00 - 06/30/2013 23:59

CLOSED | NEW | DISPATCHED FOLLOWUP OPEN L?fg:i:’yy
1565 97% 18 1% 16 1% | 3 0% 6 0% 1608
62| 4% | 5 0% 0 0% o 0% 0 0% 67
11| 1% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% |0 | 0% 11
86| 5% 4 0% o 0w 1 0% 1 0% 92
128 8% | 1 0% 1/ 0% o0 0% 0 0% 130
9 1% | 0 0% o 0% o 0% 0 0% 9
11 1% | 2 0% o 0% o 0% 0 0% 13
36| 2% 1 0% 3/ 0% 0 0% |1 0% 41
4 0% 0 0% 0o 0%l o 0% 0 0% 4
1 0% | 1 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2
7 0% | 0 0% o 0% o 0% 0 0% 7
75| 5% 0 0% o 0% o 0% 0 0% 75
9 1% | 0 0% o 0% o 0% 0 0% 9
6 0% 0 0% 0o 0% o 0% 0 0% 6
3 0% | 0 0% 0 0% o 0% 0 0% 3
1 0% 0 0% 0 0% o 0% 0 0% 1
1 0% 0 0% o 0% o 0% 0 0% 1
4 0% 0 0% o 0% o 0% 0 0% 4
18 1% 0 0% o 0% o 0% 0 0% 18
25| 2% 0 0% 0 0% o 0% 0 0% 25
33| 2% 1 0% 0o 0% 1 0% 0 0% 35
12 1% 0 0% 0 0% o 0% 0 0% 12
364 |23% | 0 0% 5/ 0% 0 0% 1 0% 370
21| 1% 0 0% o 0% o 0% 0 0% 21
0 0% 0 0% 1/ 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1
28| 2% 0 0% o 0% o 0% 0 0% 28
107 7% | 1 0% o 0% o 0% 0 0% 108

% of
Grand
Total

100.00%
004.2%
000.7%
005.7%

008.1%

000.6%
000.8%
002.5%
000.2%
000.1%
000.4%
004.7%
000.6%
000.4%
000.2%

000.1%

000.1%
000.2%
001.1%
001.6%
002.2%
000.7%
023.0%
001.3%

000.1%

001.7%

006.7%



SERVICE 43
SICK/INJURED 39
STRAY 232
Trap Request 176
TRAPPED 13

GRAND TOTAL of Service Request = 1608
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43
40
233
186
13

002.7%
002.5%
014.5%
011.6%
000.8%



